

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1133 OF 2023

Damodar Joma Khot And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maha. Thr. Sec. Revenue AndRESPONDENT
Forest Dept. And Ors

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE, JJ

DATE : 9th July, 2024

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 18/10/2024 In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the said order will continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said order will remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)